
CAMERA. OSAADE 
TITLE «7 
SR/MA.R 
Vxs 

1E GTV 

2M GV 

3* CU 

4» ANGLE S 

5# ANGLE S 

6* GV PAN 

7* SV 

8, GV 

9, CU 

10, SV 

11* CU 

12* SOU 

13* -SV 

14# SOU 

15E GV 

16, SV 

17. GV 

18* LV 

19® GV 

20. SV 

2d* CU 

22* GV 

23. CU PAN 

24-. SV 

2316 

7.5.53. 

KING HUSSEIN'S TAKES THE OATH 

AMMAN 

CROWD LINING STREETS & BUILDING 

TRIUMPHAL ARCH OVER MAIN STREET 

THE NATIONAL FLAG FLYING OVER BUILDING 

CROWDED STREET 

KING HUSSEIN COMING OUT OF BASMAN PALACE 

ARAB LEGION LDTED UP 

ARAB LEGION TYPE 

KING HUSSEIN INSPECTING GUARD OF HONOUR 

DITTO 

ARAB LEGION TYPES 

GROUP LOCKING ON ??? PRINCE PALAL AMONG THEM 

HUSSEIN SALUTING 

START OF PARADE 

DITTO 

PARADE PAST MASS CROWD 

CROWD WATCHING FROM BUILDING 

PARADE TOWARDS ARCH IN BG 

HUSSEIN GETTING INTO CAR 

HUSSEIN IN CAR WITH ??? PRIME MINISTER TEWFIC ABULHUDA 

ARAB LEGION MOUNTED ESCORT IN FRONT OF ROYAL CAR 

HUSSEIN IN GAR , -S 

'VvrvCD-

) 
PARLIAMENT BUILDING ; _̂SLXDyv_aa. 

25. SB ANGLE S NATIONAL FLAG ON BUILDING 

26, SIDE V PAN HUSSEIN ARRIVES IN PARLIAMENT & SALUTES ASSEMBLY 

27. SV 

28S. -LV 

7 

3 

2 

2 

3 

6 

5 

3 

2 

3 

4 

2 

3 

29. SV 

50. SV 

ASSEMBLY SEATED 

PRIME MINISTER SPEAKING IN FRONT OF MIKB , -HUSSEIN SEATED 
ON THRONE LISTENING 

ASSEMBLY LISTENING 

KING HUSSEIN READING TIE OATH, HE FINISHES & SALUTES 

4 

5 

4 

4 

3 

4 

-4* 

" 3  

5 

3 

4 

2 

13 

2 

6 

9 

ASSEMBLY 

31. sv 
32. GV 

HUSSEIN COMING OUT OF PARLIAMEIFT 
MOUNTED ESCORT TOWARDS FOLLOWED BY THE ROYAL GAR 

14 

7 
16 

nc 
LENGTH WITH TITLE .163 

jfy 

iT* 


